1 2 I 3 I L 5 I 6 [ i I 8
@ @9 @ @ B @b 4g[8800035¢HE & [ fray 1
478800035 THAHRA | fray button 2
99 B8000A62 # % #§ lock nut 2 [M67F4M |Lo| 8800036d§ 4 screw 2 | M&x20
98[88000461}% ik & B[ rubber washer [ 2 [6x#12x1]45[880003894 & & %| front plafe 1
97[88000416} 4 # | fold handle 1 44[880000298g 47 [ screw 2 | Muxs
9688000458} - 3 | hopper lid 1 43[88000253 F%%8M4 main svitch connection stickef 1
95[880004608M 47 [rivet 6 |p3.2x8 [42[880004 394 front dial plate | 1
94[88000457H. & F 3| Top 1 41[88000502FARE | nylon washer b [ux6x0.35
9388000459k 4&  [hinge 1 40[8800014 84K 47 |slotted pan head screw| 4 | Mix8
92[88000570f% 2t % [U shape rubber 1 39[88000067F % [ switch 1 |on-orF-oN Ry
91(88000201% A% & safefy nef 1 38| s80mo032BEAEARERA| chute weld set | 1
90(600021808% 4T screw 2 | Mux10 [37[88000029MK 47 screws L | M5x12
896060018444 | Spring washer 2 oL 3659000025 #& # F washer A 5>
88[88000259FA%E [lock nut 2 ML [35]608000738% 4T [screws L | M3x8
87(880002004F 3+ |hopper 1 34 88000308|IH$}§% chufe sponge 1
BsbsoomsEﬁ # Kbpong plate 2 33[880003T1#EWFH| chufe Adapfor Plafe| 1
85'38000559 SHEHER [hopper rubber adaptor | 1 32 88000568‘% B F |leaf 1
8488000279k 33— £| hopper shaker-L 1 31/60800083 & [ nut A M8
83[88000278 ] ## % happer shaker-R__| 1 30[88000233 # # A washer L] o8
82880000294 47 [screw 8 | Mux8 |29 8800022%&!## shock Absorber | 4 | 25mm
816080012448 &  |nut 2 | ms [28]88000179%« B [washer 8 [p11x920x]
80[880000564% jx M |rubber pipe 2 27[60800083 &  [nut L M8
79559000020 washer L 3 26880003398 47 SCrews 1 | Max16
78 BSOOOAEGE 41 [screw L | M3x25 8800039 7jElogokéi| knob lable 1 tional
25 optiona
77/88000497R, & & #{ AC fan cover 1 8800039AI{-&1]LM knob lable 1
02|, B8000478) cxn-110YAC fan 1 [ optional |24]880002848 % #4d dial knob 1
‘m 76b8000465u..-vac fan 1 23(88000295 At ¥4 dial adjusting shaft] 1
Q0 [r58B000385kg 47  [screw 6 | Mux8 |22[8800043 s (£4t] index plate for blank | 1 | 1.5mm
69 [74]88000216 i B # & lock for relay L 21[880004 3R AL 3% | setting ring 1
& 73|88000254EWKA1 relay label KA1 1 [ 8x7mm [20]88000297% 5% B 41 screws 2 [ Max10
) 72[88000255)uMRRKAZ relay label KA2 [ 1 | @x7mm_[19(88000437 gkt findex pin 1
| [s8000566kk B 2 [relay 2 | aw opt{ 18]880003181 ¥ # %[ spring 1 |e08xs6x2q
91 '[ss000s67kk B B[relay 2 | »v bnal17[88000123]8 47 [screws-full threat | 4 [ M4x35
65 [70]8800056 1 .84 & relay holder 2 16 (880003525 j§ £ ] front grinding house [ 1
69(88000263}if i 5 #| relay guide 1 15/88000122|4% A& | bearing 1
68[880004 7IHEL, I 4| sticker for wire diagram| 1 14|88000120/4% & Z| bearing holder 1
676000234 0, i & fu [ wire bushing 1 13880004823k # K| connect plate 1
66880000573 A& # |rubber cover 1 128800045937 J %[ front knife holder] 1 —
65880000564 f M [rubber pipe 1 118800030277 & | knife 1 fast knife
6 88000066}t & 474 ] overlord preventer | 1 [%:E5RE,{10]600020708% 47 [screw 3 [ M5x12
8800020 Tt & 475 ] overlord preventer | 1 P& Monal 9 (600020708 47 [ screw 3 [ M5x12
63]600021218 4T [screw 2 | Msx16 [8]8800030477 & [knife 1 fast knife
62 60002130Eﬁ-ﬁi)ﬁ seerated washer [3 | M5 [ 7(8800011u[l 47 [screws-full threat| & [ Maxia
61598000328% & nut 3 M5 6 [880003668F g 2 | grinding house 1
60[880M00 4 HuEREEEH]Service door welding assy 1 5 (880000277 & % 4| press spring 1
59]60002180K% 47 screw 1 [ Max10 | & 880003683 4 /& | press block 1
58]60001068, & & % [ capacitor holder |1 3 [880004818¢ 41 | screws—full threat] 4 [ Méxt2 | |
57(880080014F 3 45 & | lable 1 2 |88000438y: & | motor flange 1
56880000564 X 1 |rubber pipe 1 ssomooz% A @ 4 motor set [HEYTIN
55(600021801 4T |screw 1| Mux10_| 1[880M0026k 41, 48 4] motor sef 1By gﬁ:I
54|600021908MEd ¢ )i| seerated washer [ 1 | M4 B8OM0025 41 4 44 motor set 1 [&
F 53 60002180%]’ screw 1 | M&x10 NoPARTNo. £#£#% PARTNAME QTY NOTE
52|60002190fp 4 %4 fi| seerated washer | 1 M4 |MODEL No.[HC-880 VER21S| PART No. 88000390
51 eooozzazﬁ_fq screw L [ M5x10 [UNIT] mm SCALH 15 | ®# 4% [HC-880 LAB Sk
50[6000220041, B4 rubber leg A SHEET A3 _@3 B PART NAME| Exploded View of H-88)LABS
49880M005 2Jseseast | body welding assy 1 VER] 1 HRER (RADRBREARAT
NoPARTNoJ2# #%| PARTNAME |aTY] NOTE DATH?20210125]PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.
1 2 3 A 5 [ 6 1 I 8




